MET En Passant Cup

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaul

Rich, Mark C 560 Chislehurst 1 1 1 100%
Jarrett, Dave 520 Gravesend 2 1 1 100%
Mehmet, Zia 563 Dartford & Swanley 2 1 1 100%
Cordner, John R 532 Dartford & Swanley 2 1 1 100%
Moss, David PG 490 Lewisham 4 2 2 100%
Newman, Martin E 507 Beckenham & Bromley 3 1 1 100%
Allen, John P 546 Lewisham 4 2 2 100%
Watson, Jacob 551 Petts Wood & Orpington 4 2 2 100%
Jamroz, Viktor 540 Petts Wood & Orpington 4 1 1 100%
Challis, Paul WJ 543 Dartford & Swanley 2 1 1 100%
Jugand, Jean-Baptiste 558 Petts Wood & Orpington 4 2 2 100%
Kizilay, H Gokhan 528 Lewisham 4 3 3 100%
Bennett, Delroy 369 Lewisham 4 2% 3 83.33%
Baldwin, Trevor 405 Petts Wood & Orpington 4 2% 3 83.33%
Parsons, Roy W 400 Petts Wood & Orpington 4 2% 3 83.33%
Mourant, Malcolm P 372 Beckenham & Bromley 3 5 6 83.33%
Taylor, Peter J 306 Lewisham 4 1v% 2 75%
Griffiths, Jon M 350 Beckenham & Bromley 3 1% 2 75%
Lewin, John H 356 Beckenham & Bromley 3 1% 2 75%
McAllan, lan 355 Sidcup 2 4v5 6 75%
Johnson, Jim A 364 Dartford & Swanley 2 1% 2 75%
Clear, David E 330 Gravesend 2 3% 5 70%
Cook, John 307 Petts Wood & Orpington 4 3 5 70%
Clarke, Haydn C 248 Chislehurst 1 4 6 66.67%
Sands, Alan VH 287 Beckenham & Bromley 3 4 6 66.67%
Bishop, Geoffrey L 285 Chidlehurst 1 4 6 66.67%
Helps, David 244 Sidcup 2 2% 4 62.5%
Barlerin, Samuel 266 Beckenham & Bromley 3 2%, 4 62.5%
Sherriff, Alan M 225 Dartford & Swanley 2 2% 4 62.5%
Phillips, Lee 213 Gravesend 2 3 5 60%
Orr, David 187 Dartford & Swanley 2 3 6 58.33%
Dorman, Orla 120 Petts Wood & Orpington 4 1 2 50%
Rocero, Vincent 108 Petts Wood & Orpington 4 1 2 50%
Dovey, Andrew JW 130 Beckenham & Bromley 3 Y% 1 50%
Brown, David E 144 Lewisham 4 1 2 50%
John, Maxamillian 123 Lewisham 4 ) 1 50%
Wood, MikeH 130 Lewisham 4 Y% 1 50%
Zissell, Martin 129 Petts Wood & Orpington 4 1v% 3 50%
Landau, Jonathan 164 Chiglehurst 1 1 2 50%
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Gillespie, Frank
Jones, Michael R
Brockwell, Lee
Charles, Cosmo
Oyvat, Cem
Brown, Chris D
Kingston, Kerry RP
Gluckman, Tim
Hagley, Ray
Tucker, David S
Pope-Hattersley, Robert
Sharp, Gary
Mitchell, Robert S
Edwards, Greg

Lis, Bernard
Merriman, James
Humphries, Phil M
Cousins, Stephen P
Le Breton, Paul
Jasserand, Pascal
Childs, Peter L
Jiang, Freddy
Orpwood, Steven
East, Robin

Wood, Peter R
Marcham, Anthony
Packham, Tony B
Cheeseman, Chris
White, Graham C
Jacob, Sydney J
Houghton, Mark A
Stewart, Martin
Pay, Joe

Soyel, Hamit
Rutland, Paul C
Gilbert, David J
Wiltshire, Michadl R
Foreman, Anthony
Davis, Derek J
Stone, Mark R
Fowers, John E

111
106
120
137
125
138
152
179
122
166
107
129
99

146
102
151
135
121

-141
-101
-132
-159
-275
-273
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Beckenham & Bromley 3
Chislehurst 1

Sidcup 2

Lewisham 4

Lewisham 4

Lewisham 4

Gravesend 2

Lewisham 4

Chislehurst 1

Dartford & Swanley 2
Chidlehurst 1

Sidcup 2

Sidcup 2

Sidcup 2

Gravesend 2

Petts Wood & Orpington 4
Dartford & Swanley 2
Beckenham & Bromley 3
Gravesend 2

Beckenham & Bromley 3
Dartford & Swanley 2
Beckenham & Bromley 3
Lewisham 4

Chislehurst 1

Lewisham 4

Dartford & Swanley 2
Sidcup 2

Sidcup 2

Dartford & Swanley 2
Lewisham 4

Gravesend 2

Lewisham 4

Gravesend 2

Petts Wood & Orpington 4
Chislehurst 1

Sidcup 2

Dartford & Swanley 2
Beckenham & Bromley 3
Chiglehurst 1

Petts Wood & Orpington 4
Gravesend 2
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33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
0%

0%



Mann, Lev
Josephs, Gavin
Sedykh, Stakhey
Threadgold, Nigel
Langley, Anthony
Modica, Jake M
Barber, James R
Kolomvas, Dimitrios
Smith, Kenneth W
Jones, Paul

L oasby, Paul
Hamilton, David
Gaekwad, Ankit

-310
-273
-273
-273
-266
-227
-278
-247
-310
-290

-246
-300
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Petts Wood & Orpington 4
Dartford & Swanley 2
Lewisham 4

Sidcup 2

Petts Wood & Orpington 4
Dartford & Swanley 2
Lewisham 4

Lewisham 4

Sidcup 2

Petts Wood & Orpington 4
Gravesend 2

Lewisham 4

Petts Wood & Orpington 4
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